North America

Price List 2021 v1.0 Effective January 1, 2021

Please call (847) 259-8900 or visit www.nitek.net for more product information.

Prices are subject to change and the conditions set forth in the Nitek Statement of Policy. Fax or email orders to (847) 259-1300 or orders@nitek.net.



Etherstretch Data		Channels			Width	Height	Length	147 1 1 1
EL1500C Se	Transmissis		Description	MSRP	(inches)	(inches)	(inches)	Weight (lbs.)
	Hallollissioi	n for Coaxial Ca	abeling					
1 1500CW Sc	et S	Single	IP over Coax. Set includes: Transmitter and Receiver.	\$798.00	5.0	2.3	7.8	3.0
.E 1300CW	et S	Singe	Outdoor IP over Coax. Set includes: Transmitter, Receiver, and Weatherproof Case)	\$898.00	6.0	3.0	10.0	5.0
EL1500CWS Se	et S	Single	Outdoor IP over Coax. Set includes: Transmitter, Receiver, Weatherproof Case, and Surge Protector).	\$962.00	10.0	3.0	10.0	3.0
EL4500C Se	et M	Λulti - 4	4 Channel IP over Coax. Set Includes: 4 Port Switch Transmitter, Power Supply and Receiver.	\$1,498.00	9.0	6.5	2.3/4	2.0
ER1500C Re	eceiver S	Single	IP over Coax Receiver.	\$399.00	5.0	2.0	7.5	1.0
ER8500C Re	eceiver M	∕lulti - 8	8 Channel IP over Coax - Rack Mount Receiver w/Gigabit POE+ Switch	\$2,362.00	18.5	8.3	23.5	11.0
ER16500C Re	eceiver M	∕lulti - 16	16 Channel IP over Coax - Rack Mount Receiver w/Gigabit POE+ Switch	\$4,722.00	18.5	8.3	23.5	13.0
EM2500C Tra	ansmitter S	Single	Midspan IP and PoE Extender over Coax. Use with Transmitters ET1500C, ET1543C, ET4500C; with Receivers ER1500C, ER8500C and ER16500C.	\$600.00	1.0	4.0	5.5	2.0
ET1543C Tra	ansmitter S	Single	Mini IP over Coax Transmitter. Use with ER8500C and ER16500C.	\$270.00	5.0	2.0	7.5	1.0
ET1500C Tra	ansmitter S	Single	IP over Coax Transmitter. Use with ER8500C and ER16500C.	\$399.00	5.0	2.0	7.5	1.0
ET1500CW Tra	ansmitter S	Single	Outdoor IP over Coax Transmitter. Includes: Transmitter and Weatherproof Case. Use with ER8500C and ER16500C.	\$370.00	3.0	2.0	7.0	3.0
ET1500CWS Tra	ansmitter S	Single	Outdoor IP over Coax Transmitter. Includes: Transmitter, Weatherproof Case, and Surge Protector. Use with ER8500C and ER16500C.	\$434.00	6.0	3.0	10.0	3.0
ET4500C Tra	ansmitter M	∕lulti - 4	4 Channel IP over Coax Transmitter. Use with ER8400C, ER8500C and ER16500C.	\$970.00	9.0	6.5	2.3/4	2.0
WP1325 Ac	ccessory		Weatherproof Enclosure Kit for EE328 and EL1500 Series Units	\$100.00	6.0	3.0	10.0	3.0
CXJ30 Ac	ccessory		RG59/U Coax Jumper Assembly - 3 feet long - Set of 16	\$92.00	7.0	5.0	10.0	3.0
Etherstretch Lyte I	Data Transm	ission for Coax	ial Cabeling - PoE Powered Only					
ER8200C Re	eceiver N	∕lulti - 8	8 Channel IP Over Coax rack mounted reciever. Requires: ET1243C Transmitter.	\$1,300.00	21.0	9.0	5.0	7.0
ER16200C Re	eceiver N	Лulti - 16	16 Channel IP Over Coax rack mounted reciever. Requires: ET1243C Transmitter.	\$2,600.00	21.0	9.0	5.0	8.0
ER24200C Re	eceiver N	Nulti - 24	24 Channel IP Over Coax rack mounted reciever. Requires: ET1243C Transmitter.	\$3,900.00	21.0	9.0	5.0	8.0
E T1243C Tra	ansmitter S	Single	Mini IP Camera over Coax Transmitter. Use with ER8200C, ER16200C and ER24200C.	\$114.00	10.0	6.0	3.0	1.0
ET1243CW Tra	ansmitter S	Single	Outdoor Mini IP over Coax Transmitter. Includes: Transmitter and Weatherproof Case. Use with ER8200C, ER16200C and ER24200C.	\$214.00	10.0	6.0	3.0	2.0
ET1243CWS Tra	ansmitter S	Single	Outdoor Mini IP over Coax Transmitter. Includes: Transmitter, Weatherproof Case, and Surge Protector. Use with ER8200C, ER16200C and ER24200C.	\$338.00	10.0	7.0	4.0	3.0
Etherstretch Data	Transmission	n Extenders for	UTP Twisted Pair Cabeling					
EL1551U Se	et S	Single	IP over UTP 2 wire. Set includes: Includes Transmitter and Receiver.	\$528.00	5.0	2.0	7.0	2.0
EL1551UW Se	et S	Single	Outdoor IP over UTP 2 wire. Set includes Transmitter, Receiver, and Weather Proof Case.	\$628.00	6.0	3.0	10.0	5.0
ER1551U Re	eceiver S	Single	IP over UTP 2 wire Receiver.	\$264.00	5.0	2.0	7.0	2.0
ER1651U Re	eceiver M	Лulti - 16, Rack	16 Channel IP over UTP 2 wire Rack Mount Receiver w/Gigabit POE+ Switch.	\$4,438.00	18.0	24.0	8.5	11.0
ET1551U Tra	ansmitter S	Single	IP over UTP 2 wire Transmitter. Use with ER1551U and ER1651U.	\$264.00	3.0	2.0	7.0	3.0
ET1551UW Tra		Single	Outdoor IP over UTP 2 wire Transmitter. Includes: Transmitter and Weatherproof Case. Use with ER1551U and ER1651U.	\$350.00	6.0	3.0	10.0	3.0
PA1848 Ac	ccessory		2-Wire Power Adapter for Etherstretch Products	\$8.00	7.0	5.0	4.0	1.0

Price List 2021 v1.0 Effective January 1, 2021

North America



Please call (847) 259-8900 or visit www.nitek.net for more product information. Prices are subject to change and the conditions set forth in the Nitek Statement of Policy. Fax or email orders to (847) 259-1300 or orders@nitek.net.

					Shipping Dimensions			
Model No.	Тре	Channels	Description	MSRP	Width (inches)	Height (inches)	Length (inches)	Weight (lbs.)
Etherstretch Da	ita Transmiss	ion Extenders fo	r UTP Category Cabeling					
EL1500U	Set	Single	IP over UTP. Set Includes: Transmitter and Receiver.	\$898.00	5.0	2.0	7.0	3.0
EL1500UW	Set	Single	Outdoor IP over UTP. Set includes: Transmitter, Receiver, and Weatherproof Case.	\$1,062.00	10.0	3.0	10.0	3.0
EL1500UWS	Set	Single	Outdoor IP over UTP. Set includes: Transmitter, Receiver, Weatherproof Case, and Surge Protector.	\$1,062.00	10.0	3.0	10.0	3.0
EL4500U	Set	Multi - 4	4 Channel IP over UTP. Includes 4 Channel Transmitter, Power Supply and Receiver.	\$1,698.00	9.0	6.5	2.3/4	2.0
ER1500U	Receiver	Single	IP over UTP Receiver.	\$300.00	3.0	2.3	7.5	3.0
ER8500U	Receiver	Multi - 8	8 Channel IPs over UTP Rack Mount Receiver w/Gigabit POE+ Switch.	\$2,362.00	18.5	8.3	23.5	10.0
ER16500U	Receiver	Multi - 16	16 Channel IPs over UTP Rack Mount Receiver w/Gigabit POE+ Switch.	\$4,722.00	18.5	8.3	23.5	12.0
ET1500U	Transmitter	Single	IP over UTP Receiver. Use with ER8500U and ER16500U.	\$300.00	3.0	2.3	7.5	3.0
ET1500UW	Transmitter	Single	Outdoor IP over UTP Transmitter. Includes: Transmitter and Weatherproof Case. Use with ER1500U, ER8500U and ER16500U.	\$400.00	6.0	3.0	10.0	3.0
ET1500UWS	Transmitter	Single	Outdoor IP over UTP Transmitter. Includes: Transmitter, Weatherproof Case, and Surge Protector. Use with ER1500U, ER8500U and ER16500U.	\$534.00	6.0	3.0	10.0	3.0
ET4500U	Transmitter	Multi - 4	4 Channel IP over UTP Transmitter. Use with ER8500U and ER16500U.	\$1,100.00	9.0	6.5	2.8	2.0
Media Converte	rs for Fiber							
MM-100	Multimode	Single	Fiber Media Converter, 2 KM, 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX, MM, 1310nm, SC	\$82.00	6.5	2.3	8.8	2.0
MM-100-POE	Multimode	Single	Fiber Media Converter, 2 KM, 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX, MM, 1310nm, SC w/PoE+	\$196.00	6.8	4.3	10.0	2.0
MM-1000	Multimode	Single	Gigabit Fiber Media Converter, 500 Meters, 1000BaseTX to 1000BaseFX, MM, 850nm, SC	\$300.00	6.5	2.3	8.8	2.0
MS-100	Single Mode	Single	Fiber Media Converter, 20KM, 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX, SM, SC	\$108.00	6.5	2.3	8.8	2.0
MS-100-POE	Single Mode	Single	Fiber Media Converter, Dual Fiber 20KM, 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX, SM, SC	\$230.00	10.0	7.0	5.0	3.0
MS-100	Single Mode	Single	Fiber Media Converter, 20KM, 10/100BaseTX to 100BaseFX, SM, SC	\$108.00	6.5	2.3	8.8	2.0
MS-1000	Single Mode	Single	Gigabit Fiber Media Converter, 10 KM, 1000TX to 1000FX, SM, SC	\$330.00	6.5	2.3	8.8	2.0
MM-420	Multimode	Single	10/100 Multi-Mode Fiber Media Converter, 2 KM, SC Fiber Connector. Requires RK5000.	\$128.00	6.5	2.3	8.8	2.0
MS-420	Single Mode	Single	10/100 Single-Mode Fiber Media Converter, 20 KM, SC Fiber Connector (For Use with RK5000)	\$168.00	6.5	2.3	8.8	2.0
ML-401		Single	10/100 Fiber Media Converter, with SFP Port (For Use with RK5000)	\$288.00	6.5	2.3	8.8	2.0
ML-4001		Single	10/100/1000 Fiber Media Converter, with SFP Port (For Use with RK5000)	\$378.00	6.5	2.3	8.8	2.0
ML-400		Single	10/100 Fiber Media Converter, with (2) SFP Ports and (2) Network Ports (For Use with RK5000)	\$298.00	6.5	2.3	8.8	2.0
ML-4000		Single	10/100/1000 Fiber Media Converter, with (2) SFP Ports and (2) Network Ports (For Use with RK5000)	\$638.00	6.5	2.3	8.8	2.0
RK5000	Accessory	Multi - 12, Rack	12 Card Slot Fiber Media Converter, Industrial Rack Mount Card Cage.	\$798.00		,		

Please note: Nitek can develop, test and build cutom Media Converters for specific project requirements. Customization can be based on Commercial or Industrial requirements, Single or Multimode fiber, 10/100 or GB speed variation, volatges requirements, PoE output, etc. All products are designed, tested, manufactured, and supported in the USA. Please call (847) 259-8900 or email info@nitek.net for more information or to request a quote.

Price List 2021 v1.0 Effective January 1, 2021

North America



Please call (847) 259-8900 or visit www.nitek.net for more product information. Prices are subject to change and the conditions set forth in the Nitek Statement of Policy. Fax or email orders to (847) 259-1300 or orders@nitek.net.

					Shipping Dimensions				
Model No.	Тре	Channels	Description	MSRP	Width (inches)	Height (inches)	Length (inches)	Weight (lbs.)	
Analog Solution	s								
EX1120	Set	Single	Long range Active Video Balun System - Select 1,000 feet to 12,000 ft. Includes: TT1120, TR1120, and 2 Power Setups.	\$1,750.00	7.0	4.0	10.0	3.0	
EX560	Set	Single	Long Range UTP Video Balun System - Select from 500 to 6,000 ft. Includes: TT560, TR560, and 2 Power Setups.	\$826.00	7.0	4.0	10.0	2.0	
TS510M	Set	Single	Active Video and Power Balun System - Selectable 100 feet to 1,000 ft. Includes: VB43ATF and TR510.	\$288.00	5.3	4.3	7.5	2.0	
TS515	Set	Single	Active CCTV Balun System - Selectable 100 feet to 1,500 ft. Includes: VB37F, TR515, and Power Setup.	\$278.00	5.0	4.0	7.8	2.0	
TS560	Set	Single	Active Video Balun System - Selectable 100 feet to 3,000 ft. Includes: VB37F, TR560, and Power Setup.	\$430.00	5.0	4.0	7.8	2.0	
VB31AT	Set	Single	Video and Power Balun Combiner - 750 feet - Mini-Coax Pigtail, Power Pigtail	\$74.00	3.5	1.0	5.5	1.0	
VB43ATF	Set	Single	Video Power Data Balun Combiner - 750 feet - 11" Mini-Coax Pigtail, Male BNC	\$76.00	5.8	1.0	3.8	1.0	
CHM22	Set	Multi - 4	Crossover, RS422 Dist. and 24 VAC Power Insertion Module, w/ 4 Video Transceivers (use with CX452)	\$300.00	4.0	2.1	8.8	1.0	
UTPMID16	Set	Multi - 16	16 Channel UTP Video, Power and Data Midspan System. Includes one (1) CX254 and four (4) CXM22.	\$1,694.00	19.0	1.8	15.5	24.0	
UTPSYS16	Set	Multi - 16	16 Channel UTP Video, Power and Data Headend Distribution System. Inlcudes: one (1) CX254 and foir (4) CHM22.	\$2,118.00	19.0	1.8	15.5	25.0	
TR510	Receiver	Single	Active Video and Power UTP Receiver - Selectable 100 feet to 1,000 ft.	\$212.00	5.0	4.0	7.5	1.0	
TR515	Receiver	Single	Active Video Balun Receiver - Selectable 100 feet to 1,500 feet	\$198.00	7.8	2.0	4.0	2.0	
TR560	Receiver	Single	Active UTP Video Balun Receiver - Selectable 100 feet to 6,000 feet	\$350.00	5.0	4.0	7.8	2.0	
VH439	Receiver	Multi - 4	4 Channel Video Balun Hub - up to 750 feet.	\$320.00	5.5	3.0	3.0	2.0	
VH451	Receiver	Multi - 4	4 Channel Video Balun Hub - 1,000 feet to 1,500 feet.	\$900.00	7.0	4.5	10.0	3.0	
VH456	Receiver	Multi - 4	4 Channel Active UTP Video Balun Hub - 100 feet to 6,000 feet	\$1,120.00	7.0	4.5	10.0	3.0	
TR515x8	Receiver	Multi - 8	8 Channel Video Link Receiver Card - 100 feet to 1,500 feet. Use with VH3200.	\$1,750.00	4.0	2.3	8.8	2.0	
TR560x8	Receiver	Multi - 8	8 Channel Video Link Receiver Card - 100 feet to 6,000 feet. Use with VH3200.	\$2,150.00	4.0	2.3	8.8	2.0	
VH839	Receiver	Multi - 8	8 Channel CCTV Balun Transceiver Hub - up to 750 feet	\$798.00	21.0	5.5	9.5	5.0	
VH851	Receiver	Multi - 8	8 Channel UTP Video Balun Hub - 100 feet to 1,500 feet	\$1,800.00	21.0	5.5	9.5	9.0	
PVR164	Receiver	Multi - 16	16 Channel UTP Headend Receiver w/Power & Data Insertion	\$1,200.00	9.0	5.5	29.0	5.0	
VB37M	Receiver	Multi - 16	16 Channel UTP Headend Receiver w/Power and Data Insertion	\$1,200.00	9.0	5.5	29.0	5.0	
VH1639	Receiver	Multi - 16	16 Channel Video Balun Transceiver Hub - up to 750 feet	\$1,550.00	21.0	5.5	9.5	6.0	
VH1651	Receiver	Multi - 16	16 Channel Active Video Receiver Hub - 100 feet to 1,500 feet	\$3,200.00	21.0	5.5	9.5	9.0	
VH1656	Receiver	Multi - 16	16 Channel Video Receiver Hub - 100 feet to 6,000 feet	\$4,298.00	21.0	5.5	9.5	9.0	
VH3251	Receiver	Multi - 32	32 Channel Active Video Balun Receiver Hub - 100 feet to 1,500 feet	\$6,400.00	21.0	6.8	14.5	16.0	
VH3256	Receiver	Multi - 32	32 Channel Active Video Balun Receiver Hub - Selectable 100 feet to 6,000 feet	\$8,596.00	21.0	6.8	14.5	16.0	
VH3239	Transceiver	Multi - 32	32 Channel Video Balun Transceiver Hub - up to 750 feet.	\$3,100.00	21.0	6.8	14.5	14.0	
VB31M	Transceiver	Single	Video Balun Transceiver - up to 750 feet - RJ45 , 9" RG59 Mini-Coax Pigtail, Male BNC Connector	\$56.00	6.0	1.5	5.5	1.0	
VB31PT	Transceiver	Single	UTP Video Balun Transceiver - up to 750 feet - 9" RG59 Mini-Coax Pigtail, Male BNC Connector	\$56.00	3.5	1.0	5.5	1.0	
VB37F	Transceiver	Single	CCTV Balun Transceiver - up to 750 feet - Female BNC Connector	\$62.00	3.5	1.0	5.5	1.0	
VB37M	Transceiver	Single	Video Balun Transceiver - up to 750 feet - Male BNC Connector	\$62.00	3.5	1.0	5.5	1.0	
VB39F	Transceiver	Single	UTP Video Balun Transceiver with Surge Suppression - up to 750 ft Female BNC Connector	\$90.00	3.8	1.5	5.8	1.0	
VB39M	Transceiver	Single	CCTV Balun Transceiver with Surge Suppression - up to 750 feet - Male BNC Connector	\$90.00	3.8	1.5	5.8	1.0	

Price List 2021 v1.0 Effective January 1, 2021

North America



Please call (847) 259-8900 or visit www.nitek.net for more product information. Prices are subject to change and the conditions set forth in the Nitek Statement of Policy. Fax or email orders to (847) 259-1300 or orders@nitek.net.

					Shipping Dimensions			
Model No.	Тре	Channels	Description	MSRP	Width (inches)	Height (inches)	Length (inches)	Weight (lbs.)
TT560	Transmitter	SIngle	Active Video Balun Transmitter - For Use with TR560 Receiver	\$476.00	5.0	4.0	7.8	2.0
VB41x8	Transceiver	Multi - 8	8 Channel Balun Transceiver Card, w/ Surge Suppression - up to 750 ft. (use with VH3200)	\$748.00	4.0	2.3	8.8	1.0
PVX164	Accessory	Multi - 16	16 Channel UTP Mid Span Power and Data Inserter Unit	\$356.00	5.5	4.0	20.0	3.0
CXM22	Accessory	Multi - 4	4 Channel Crossover, RS422 Distribution and 24 VAC Power Insertion Module. Requires: CX452.	\$194.00	4.0	2.1	8.8	1.0
PVX44	Accessory	Multi - 4	4 Channel UTP Mid Span Power and Data Inserter Unit	\$124.00	3.0	3.0	5.5	2.0
CX254	Accessory		Modular Card Cage - Black, w/ 28VAC, 10Amp Power Supply - 1 RU High	\$918.00	22.0	8.5	24.0	26.0
CX452	Accessory		Modular Card Cage - Black - 1 RU High	\$360.00	21.0	5.5	9.5	7.0
FAN64	Accessory		Circulation Fan Module (use with CX452)	\$148.00	4.0	2.0	8.5	1.0
POE48	Accessory		Power over Ethernet Card (use with CX452)	\$420.00	4.0	2.0	8.5	1.0
PS115	Accessory		Power Supply - 28VAC, 10 AMP, 1 RU High	\$558.00	22.0	5.5	12.0	21.0
PV424	Accessory		UTP 4 IP/Camera Transceiver and Power Insertion Panel	\$676.00	12.0	6.0	12.0	16.0
VH3200	Accessory		Modular Card Cage - Black, 1 RU High	\$550.00	14.5	6.8	21.0	12.0

Price List 2021 v1.0 Effective January 1, 2021

North America



Please call (847) 259-8900 or visit www.nitek.net for more product information. Prices are subject to change and the conditions set forth in the Nitek Statement of Policy. Fax or email orders to (847) 259-1300 or orders@nitek.net.

						Shipping Dimensions		
Model No.	Тре	Channels	Description	MSRP	Width (inches)	Height (inches)	Length (inches)	Weight (lbs.)
Surge								
CAMPDD24	Coax	Single	Coax Device Surge Protector, for Video, 4 Wire Data, 24 VAC - 1 channel, multi-stage	\$120.00	3.0	3.0	5.5	1.0
CAMPVC24	Coax	Single	Coax Device Surge Protector for Video, 2 Wire Data, 24VAC - 1 channel, multi-Stage	\$110.00	3.0	3.0	5.5	1.0
CAMTRV24	Analog	Single	UTP Video Balun with Surge Protection for Video, 2 Wire Data and 24VAC - 1 channel, multi-stage	\$166.00	3.0	3.0	5.5	1.0
CAMUTP24		Single	UTP Device Surge Protector for Video, 2 Wire Data, 24VAC - 1 channel, multi-Stage	\$110.00	3.0	3.0	5.5	1.0
DVRPTR16		Single	DVR Surge Protector - 16 Channel, Multi-Stage - BNC in to BNC out	\$374.00	4.0	4.0	24.0	3.0
IPCOAX1	Coax	Single	IPs over Coax 10/100/Gigabit Single Channel Surge Protector w/Separate 12-24 Protection	\$124.00	3.5	1.0	5.5	1.0
IPGPU1		Single	IP Gigabit PoE+ Surge Protector with DIN Rail Mount	\$100.00	3.5	1.0	5.5	1.0
IPMRJ1		Single	IP 10/100/1000 Surge Protector supports PoE+	\$60.00	3.5	1.0	5.5	1.0
IPPWR1		Single	IP 10/100/Gigabit Surge Protector w/Separate 12-24V Protection Circuit	\$90.00	3.5	1.0	5.5	1.0
RK1GP		Single	DIN Rail Rack Mount Panel for IPGPU1 Surge Protector	\$36.00	9.0	5.5	21.0	1.0
UTPPTR4		Single	UTP Video and RS422 Surge Protector	\$180.00	3.0	3.0	5.5	1.0
IPCOAX16	Coax	Multi - 16	16 Channel IPs over Coax 10/100/Gigabit	\$660.00	6.0	4.5	20.5	5.0
IPPWR16		Multi - 16	16 Channel IP/PoE 10/100/Gigabit	\$736.00	6.0	4.5	20.5	4.0
IPPTR12		Multi - 12	12 Channel IP Surge Protector - Supports 10/100 Networks.	\$350.00	4.0	4.0	24.0	3.0
General Access	ories							
EE328	Accessory		IP Network and PoE Repeater. Power repeast up to 328 feet.	\$198.00	3.0	3.0	5.5	1.0
EE328W	Accessory		Outdoor IP Network and PoE Repeater - up to 328 feet. Includes: Repeater and Weatherproof Case.	\$298.00	3.0	2.0	7.0	3.0
PS48	Accessory		Optional 48VDC Power Supply for Etherstretch Single Chanel Devices Series	\$78.00	2.5	4.0	5.5	1.0
IP1054	Accessory		Single Channel PoE Inserter, 15.4 and 25.5 Watts	\$78.00	4.0	2.3	8.8	1.0
RK-5000	Accessory		19" 3RU Modular Card Cage With Power Supply	\$526.00				
AP540	Accessory		Accessory Pack, includes in-line lightning arrestor and 3 meter RG58 cable w/end connectors	\$198.00	5.0	4.0	7.5	1.0
FRS2020	Accessory		Rack Mount Chassis with Dual Power Supply, 19" 16 slots	\$700.00	21.0	14.0	6.0	11.0
FSS20111S	Accessory		Fiber Optic Single Channel Video System (Includes TX and RX units w/power supplies)	\$1,240.00	13.0	2.0	10.0	2.0
FSS20811S	Accessory		Fiber Optic 8 Channel Video System (Includes 8 Channel TX and 8 Channel FX Unit w/power supplies)	\$4,800.00	21.0	14.0	6.0	10.0
FSS21611S	Accessory		Fiber Optic 16 Channel Video System (Includes 16 Channel TX and 16 Channel RX Unit w/power supplies)	\$7,400.00	21.0	14.0	6.0	10.0
DL1142	Accessory		RS422 Extender-Line Driver - 12,000 feet	\$374.00	5.3	4.0	7.5	1.0
DL2105	Accessory		RS232 Extender - 12,000 feet	\$456.00	5.3	4.0	7.5	1.5
RK115	Accessory		Rack Panel - for multi-VB37M or VB39M mounting - 19" - 1 Rack Height	\$100.00	4.0	4.0	24.0	2.0
RK439	Accessory		Rack Panel - for multi-VH439 mounting - 19" - 1 Rack Height	\$100.00	4.0	4.0	24.0	1.0
AS1000	Accessory		Line Level Audio Extender - Up to 2 miles	\$200.00	3.8	1.8	5.8	1.0
WP1325	Accessory		Weatherproof Enclosure Kit for EE328 and EL1500 Series Units	\$100.00	6.0	3.0	10.0	3.0
PA1848	Accessory		2-Wire Power Adapter for Etherstretch Products	\$8.00	7.0	5.0	4.0	1.0
CXJ30	Accessory		RG59/U Coax Jumper Assembly - 3 feet long - Set of 16	\$92.00	7.0	5.0	10.0	3.0